3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USDT
! ETHNA.cc
BLAST

I ACX

com
com
8YZ. Bonus at Seth.us

Airdrop at 3eth.cc
8YZ.

POLYGON
0xd55d6ffcf0710de82dd112h8a35362892865beb?

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10,000 $USDT > LOOT-USDT.COM
8,273 ACCESS [ETHNA.CC] TO CLAIM
10,000 op Code

2,814.000000000000000000 ACX [via
www.across.events]

com
com
Reward at [S5eth.us]

Airdrop at [3eth i%(cc]

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd55d6ffcf0710de82dd112b8a35362892865beb7

Date & time

2024-04-29
18:21:13

2024-04-28
19:16:12

2024-03-16
15:26:11

2024-03-14
20:59:23

Date & time

2024-04-28
19:09:34

2024-04-28
19:08:29

2024-04-28
19:07:01

2024-04-28
19:06:47

Transaction Id

Oxd8dabdaaba9954e68882

00acl7fc6f87ad772d9833

ceB@3a3b2cctf98d601cc888

Ox0bc33f5714294feb437c

907dbd4f7fcl177593delea

f0a9cbeclbec01c34957804

0Ox08eed7c68177c467elda

99ecabd5f1¢c5298cc00c29

be6fbf2f843771elce49fd

Ox47fa0f79cd8674ch893f

7121df3c841472a761ebb0

c632a3dbd129689194b3d5

Transaction Id

Oxbb8bb39811a74cffeea?

736378faea41005a929970

1c871d5c4a41101al1687ed

Ox0cécfl3f4734afc2d813

d3d536265fbd2dc4h8fffa

7401778b4aef34fdOcOfee

Ox1a552b8claeef4395128

3ch444341f2312ed8f3ebf2

bb3eaaf2b0b530202e1d21

0x98719197115ba85363b6

fbeb3b22a4bcl0300fcé2c

fac43bda2a598968a51df9

Amount

+ 5,092.000000000000
000000 ACX [via
www.across.events]

+ 9,560 ACCESS
[ETHNA.CC] TO
CLAIM

+ 5,000 $USDT >
LOOT-USDT.COM

+ 500 op Code

Amount

+ 1 com

+ 1 com

+ 1 com

+ 1 Reward at
[Seth.us]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd8da6daaba9954e6888200ac17fc6f87ad772d9833ce03a3b2ccf98d601cc888
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd8da6daaba9954e6888200ac17fc6f87ad772d9833ce03a3b2ccf98d601cc888
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd8da6daaba9954e6888200ac17fc6f87ad772d9833ce03a3b2ccf98d601cc888
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0bc33f5714294feb437c907dbd4f7fc177593de1eaf0a9c6ec16c01c34957804
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0bc33f5714294feb437c907dbd4f7fc177593de1eaf0a9c6ec16c01c34957804
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0bc33f5714294feb437c907dbd4f7fc177593de1eaf0a9c6ec16c01c34957804
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08eed7c68177c467e1da99ecabd5f1c5298cc00c29be6fbf2f843771e1ce49fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08eed7c68177c467e1da99ecabd5f1c5298cc00c29be6fbf2f843771e1ce49fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08eed7c68177c467e1da99ecabd5f1c5298cc00c29be6fbf2f843771e1ce49fd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47fa0f79cd8674cb893f7121df3c841472a761ebb0c632a3dbd129689194b3d5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47fa0f79cd8674cb893f7121df3c841472a761ebb0c632a3dbd129689194b3d5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47fa0f79cd8674cb893f7121df3c841472a761ebb0c632a3dbd129689194b3d5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb8bb39811a74cffeea9736378faea41005a9299701c871d5c4a41101a1687ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb8bb39811a74cffeea9736378faea41005a9299701c871d5c4a41101a1687ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbb8bb39811a74cffeea9736378faea41005a9299701c871d5c4a41101a1687ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c6cf13f4734afc2d813d3d536265fbd2dc4b8fffa7401778b4aef34fd0c0fee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c6cf13f4734afc2d813d3d536265fbd2dc4b8fffa7401778b4aef34fd0c0fee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0c6cf13f4734afc2d813d3d536265fbd2dc4b8fffa7401778b4aef34fd0c0fee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a552b8c1aeef43951283cb44434f23f2ed8f3ebf2bb3eaaf2b0b530202e1d21
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a552b8c1aeef43951283cb44434f23f2ed8f3ebf2bb3eaaf2b0b530202e1d21
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a552b8c1aeef43951283cb44434f23f2ed8f3ebf2bb3eaaf2b0b530202e1d21
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98719197115ba85363b6fbeb3b22a4bc10300fc62cfac43bda2a598968a51df9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98719197115ba85363b6fbeb3b22a4bc10300fc62cfac43bda2a598968a51df9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98719197115ba85363b6fbeb3b22a4bc10300fc62cfac43bda2a598968a51df9

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

S 2024-03-07  0xd869824c8f3ed63d6726 + 1 Airdrop at [3eth v
00:50:20 9a5ebf127cbaBd46576172 i%cc]
27019d1201f1e8380b4ed?

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd869824c8f3ed63d67269a5ebf127cba0d4657617227019d1201f1e8380b4ed7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd869824c8f3ed63d67269a5ebf127cba0d4657617227019d1201f1e8380b4ed7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd869824c8f3ed63d67269a5ebf127cba0d4657617227019d1201f1e8380b4ed7

